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CR BIB

1 5012
2 5019
3 5031
4 5026
5 5017
6 5033
7 5034
8 5002
1 5013
2 5018
9 5023
10 10029
3 5005
11 5029
12 5007
13 5025
4 6689
14 6690
15 5027
5 5008
16 5022
17 6694
18 5001
19 6688
20 6691
21 5014
22 5016
23 5006
6 5024
24 5010
7 5011
25 5030
26 6692
8 5015

ATHLET

ANTQNHXZ ANAIFNQXZTAKHZ
XPHZTOXZ ANTQNIAHZ
Stavros Psomopoulos
AHMHTPIOZ KATZOYAHZ
MAPKOZ KAPAIZKOZ
XpAoTog Apixoutng

Nik6Aaog KwvoTavTtog
Mavayiwtng lwvdg

lwavva AnunTtpoTrouAou
DAIH KAPBEAA

Aris Moustakas

ZTAYPOZ FTEPMAAIAHZ
Korina Katsani

Mavog MNatraddTouAog
>taupog AAECiog Kuptatog
SPYRIDON KOURKOULOS
AHMHTPATEQPIOYAIA
NIKOXZ AIAKOMNOYAOZ
FEQPTIOZ KOYTAKOZ
IQANNA ®PEIAA

MNQProz BAONTAPTZIK
AIEAAY AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPHZ MMNOTZIOAHX
MIXAAHZ MAMAAOIMOYAOZ
MANATQTHZ AYMIMEPOIMNOYAOZ
KwvoTavTivog NIKoAGTTOUAOG
MNMANNHZ TZOYMIMNEAHZ
NIKOXZ ©QMOINOYAOX

‘Epn Tavvapn

IQANNHZ KAAANOYTZHZ
ZOOIATIAMATEQPTIOY
Dimitrios Moraitis
AHMHTPIOZ KONXTANTEAZ
Zaveitrrn KaAoyepoyiavvn

GEN CAT
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
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CLUB
KINISIS TEAM
MupvaoTikdg ZUAoyog MapvnBag

60g IN.Z.
RCF

IMMORTAL-ITY

TIME

00:24:00.661
00:24:01.444
00:28:08.656
00:29:31.480
00:30:51.070
00:31:19.714
00:31:33.983
00:31:42.522
00:32:01.042
00:32:48.743
00:32:57.920
00:33:10.378
00:34:23.096
00:34:40.730
00:35:32.208
00:35:47.253
00:37:20.069
00:37:20.414
00:37:33.430
00:37:41.033
00:38:59.797
00:39:18.055
00:39:43.507
00:41:06.707
00:41:25.472
00:42:10.182
00:43:05.732
00:43:36.632
00:47:52.971
00:48:08.247
00:49:15.099
00:54:48.753
01:05:05.755
00:00:19.146



